C8NOVLa
17:27:44 (8

PRY

8T) REPORTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCEED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

LAUREL 08NOV19

A

INTSH : 4/8/s5/5

RUNNERS : NONE
1

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICTAL
4

LErIE o) W+ +]

OFFICIAL
4/8

OFFICIAL
4/8/6

OFFICIAL
4/8/6/5

Win

14 .60

$2.00 PAYS
115.60

$1.00 PAYS
235,60

$1.00 PAYS

2732 .30

AMT/MA3Z 19.7.0

08NQV1S

(US Doliars)
Place

8.80
20.20

$1.00 PAYS
57.80

$0.50 PAYS
117.80

$0.10 PAYS
273.23

Show

4.60
6.60
4.00

(U8 bellars)

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)




08NOV1S
17:57:41(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 5

2nd 11

Ird 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/11

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/11/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/3/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/5

LAGREL 08NOV19

5/11/3/4

Win

11.00

$2.00 PAYS
173.490

51.00 PAYS
1246.10

$1.00 PAYS
16723.%0

$2.00 PAYS
161 .40

CENOV19

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

51.

Place

5.890
7.20

00 PAYS

86.70

50 PAYS
623.05

10 PAYS
1le72.39

0C PAYS
80.70

show

4,80
19.40
6.60

(US Dollars)

(GS Dellaxs)

(U8 Dollaxrs}

{US Dollars}

PRCOOCO2
PAGEf# 1




08NOV1o

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08NOVL3

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 8

3rd &

ath 2

Exacta
COFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/8/6/2

Daily Doubie
QFFICIAL
5/1

2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
18:22:02(E8T) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

16.80

00 PAYS
69.60

00 PAYS
199.50

0C PAYS
424,90

00 PAYS
59.4¢0

C8NOV1Y

$3.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmMT/MA2 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
34.80

50 PAYS
99.75

10 PAYS
42 .49

00 PAYS
29.70

Show

4.00
4.00
3.40

{(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(UsS poliars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 1



0B8NOV1I
18:52:49 (EST}

PRICE REPCRT
REPCORTING DATE:

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 9

2nd 13

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/13/2

Superfecta
QFFPICTAL
9/13/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFXICIAL
1/9

LAUREL 0B8NOV19

9/13/2/6

Win

23.00

$2.00 PAYS
459.00

$1.00 PAYS
3053.60C

$31.00 PAYS
11037.190

$£2.00 PAYS
109.560

AmT/MA3 19.7.0
08NOV1®

(US Deollars)

Place

190.60
22.80

$1.00 PAYS
229.50

$0.50 PAYS
1526 .80

$0.10 DAYS
1103.71

$1.00 PAYS
54.80

(us

(us

(us

{Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

7.60
9.60
35.40

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



08NOV19
19:20:23(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 08NOV19

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 4

3rd 11

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/11

Superxfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/11/32

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/

REPCRTING

1/4/11/3
8,10,12

$2.

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

35.60

00 PAYS
350.80

00 PAYS
4902.80

00 PAYS
6435.00

00 PAYS
462.60

08NCOV1Y

AmT/MA3Z 19.7.0

(US Doliars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

24.60
13.20

00 PAYS

175.40

50 PAYS
2451.40

10 PAYS
643 .50

00 PAYS
2321.30

(Us

(Us

(us

(Gs

Show

6.60
5.60
3.20

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 1



